Multigen 106
Operational and Technical
Manual
 Manual Multigen 106 v.1.5 200204 Page 2 of 28
OPERATIONAL AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS
Multigen 106
*

2. APPLIANCE DATA
APPLIANCE TYPE: MULTIGEN 106
MODEL DESIGNATIONS:
 Multigen S 106
 BLM600.100 - 1P/N/E - 220/240V 50Hz
 BLM600.300 - 3P/N/E - 380/400V 50Hz
 Multigen XS 106
 BLM601.100 - 1P/N/E - 220/240V 50Hz
 BLM601.300 - 3P/N/E - 380/400V 50Hz
 Multigen M 106
 BLM602.100 - 1P/N/E - 220/240V 50Hz
BLM602.300 - 3P/N/E - 380/400V 50Hz
 BLM602.700 - 3P/N/G - 208V 60Hz
MANUFACTURER:  Burlodge Srl
 Via Ca’ Bertoncina No. 43
 24068 Seriate (BG) – Italy
 Tel. 0039 035 4524900